e
Ideal for
• Emergency
Communications
• Wireless Internet Access
(Primary & Failover)
• Operation of Dual Sims
• High Speed/High Quality

PRO9BH4L4WG-G 4 CELL, 4 Wi-Fi, GPS, black case with antenna built into lid with
54K Battery needed (see Antenna Options for description)
Part Number Key
Part number example of a 13:1 Bloodhound antenna: PRO13BH8L4WG
Description Abbreviation Part Number
All PRO Series PRO PRO
Number of antennas in housing/configuration 13:1 PRO13
Antenna abbreviation for Bloodhound BH PRO13BH
Number of CELL Elements #L PRO13BH8L
Number of Wi-Fi Elements #W PRO13BH8L4W
Number of GPS Elements (usually only 1 GPS per antenna,
therefore we simply list G and no number)
G
PRO13BH8L4WG
Optional G version - Includes the below options    PRO13BH8L4WG-G
**Custom case colors and connectors are available. Please contact Parsec for more information.
Accessories
PRO13BH8L4WG-L
Included Ethernet Cord (4), Surge Protector (1)
-Additional Ethernet Cord (4)To Be
Purchased
By Customer
-Router and Power Supply for Router
-Extension Cord*
-G
Optional G1 version - Includes the below options PRO13BH8L4WG-G1-G1
Optional L version - Includes the below options    PRO13BH8L4WG-L -L
 Antenna Options
Description PRO13BH8L4WG -G1 Version-G Version -L Version
PRO13BH8L4WG YES YES YES
YES